From: sheila.holman@ncdenr.gov [sheila.holman@ncdenr.gov]

Sent: 6/10/2017 12:01:16 PM

To: Moore, Zack [/fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=d9¢3d01d1fc447068b3963d2305aac7e-zsmoore]

CC: Culpepper, Linda [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=73d475cbae324a29b87e1711dc9a79c5-Imculpepper]; Holt, Kennedy
[fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=d7e0f51aa27b4f7b8973bd6a06711077-kholt1]; Coleman, Scott
[fo=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4b64114d21a24f6ba01889f3b4763fd9-rscoleman]; Culton, Cobey
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=ceaad9347e06f4921b483ec9784e62ebc-cculton]; Langley, Rick
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=8a98ffe61e26427087922ca3c6156802-rlangley]; Risen, Amy J
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=f72096b57ee847c0al13f73d206edfe86-ajrisen]; Dittman, Elizabeth
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=6ce67eac8722420389d9d8423e74adal-edittman]; Shehee, Mina
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=e72b9b37395541709f2a93d971ca3391-mwshehee]; Staley, Danny
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a9¢6634ffc8944c999a64bedcf1a9fc7-dstaley]; Wooten, Maribeth T
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=172256638acc4dfb8d2d1312e1029861-mtwooten]; Popkin, Ben
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=3d975a2eda8147b4bbalebdfd164ec6d-mbpopkin]; McCrimmon, LT
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=44cbbafaf92e470d9bal786ff7468433-Imccrimmonl]; Jones, Jim
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=111bc6d148224fcaa%908656aa0b947ca-jbjonesd]

Subject: Re: GenX Summary

Zack,
I believe Monday delivery of your team's summary should be fine. Thank you all for the expedited effort.

Sheila

Sent from my Vorizon, Samsung Galasy smartphong

-------- Original message --------

From: "Moore, Zack" <zack. moore@dhhs.nc.gov>

Date: 6/9/17 9:31 PM (GMT-05:00)

To: "Holman, Sheila" <sheila.holman@ncdenr.gov>

Cc: "Culpepper, Linda" <linda.culpepper@ncdenr.gov>, "Holt, Kennedy" <Kennedy.Holt@dhhs.nc.gov>,
"Coleman, Scott" <Scott. Coleman(@dhhs.nc.gov>, "Culton, Cobey" <Cobey.Culton@dhhs.nc.gov>, "Langley,
Rick" <rick.langley@dhhs.nc.gov>, "Risen, Amy J" <Amy.Risen@dhhs.nc.gov>, "Dittman, Elizabeth"
<Beth.Dittman@dhhs.nc.gov>, "Shehee, Mina" <mina.shehee@dhhs.nc.gov>, "Staley, Danny"
<Danny.Staley@dhhs.nc.gov>, "Wooten, Maribeth T" <Maribeth. Wooten@dhhs.nc.gov>, "Popkin, Ben"
<Ben.Popkin@dhhs.nc.gov>, "McCrimmon, LT" <LT McCrimmon@dhhs.nc.gov>, "Jones, Jim"
<jim.jones@dhhs.nc.gov>

Subject: Re: GenX Summary
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